Fanning Springs - Overview Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Trip Distance: 103.70 mi
Trip Time: 03:20:27

Start: Lake Panasoffkee, FL
Total Stops: 1

Finish: Fanning Springs, FL
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™ DELORME

Fanning Springs - Directions

Street Atlas USA® 2007

Dist Turn Road Exit  Total Time  Tpotal Dist
@ Start at Lake Panasoffkee, FL 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (S) on CR 527N 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.11 mi Turn right (W) onto |[ECR 470 00:00:16 0.11 mi
in{0.19 mi Turn left (S) onto [CR 475 00:00:34 0.30 mi
in|6.00 mi Go straight (N) onto [SR 470 (Main St) 00:13:01 6.30 mi
in|{0.03 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 48 (CR 48|W Belt Ave) 00:13:04 6.33 mi
in|1.88 mi Keep right (WNW) |onto |[CR 48 (W C 48) 00:17:31 8.21 mi
in|4.27 mi Keep left (NW) on CR 48 (W C 48) 00:24:42 12.48 mi
in|7.46 mi Turn right (N) onto |S Church Ter 00:39:10 19.94 mi
in|{0.16 mi Turn left (W) on to |E Jefferson St 00:39:49 20.11 mi
in|0.16 mi Turn right (N) onto |S Myers Pt 00:40:26 20.27 mi
in{0.09 mi Turn left (WNW) on to |<unnamed> 00:40:47 20.36 mi
in|0.02 mi Turn right (N) onto |S Old Floral City Rd 00:40:52 20.38 mi
in|3.96 mi Keep left (NW) on to |Old Floral City Rd 00:51:55 24.33 mi
in|2.02 mi Turn left (WSW) onto [Mossey Oak Dr 00:59:24 26.36 mi
in|{0.09 mi Turn right (NW) onto (US41S 00:59:45 26.45 mi
in|0.54 mi Keep left (WNW) |onto [US 41 (SR 44) 01:01:01 26.98 mi
in|{0.90 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |US 41 01:03:10 27.89 mi
in|5.20 mi Go straight (NW) onto [N Florida Ave 01:14:26 33.08 mi
in|{0.06 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |US 41 (N Florida Ave) 01:14:34 33.15 mi
in|11.11 mi  |Go straight (N) onto [N Logan Pt 01:38:06 44.25 mi
in|{0.04 mi Turn left (W) onto |W Gene Martin Ln 01:38:16 44.30 mi
in|0.01 mi Turn right (N) onto |G W Carver Rd 01:38:18 44.31 mi
in|{0.06 mi Turn right (E) onto |W Attucks Ln 01:38:32 44.37 mi
in|0.01 mi Turn left (N) onto [N Logan Pt 01:38:34 44.38 mi
in|0.22 mi Go straight (NW) onto [N Water Way 01:39:26 44.60 mi
in|0.11 mi Turn right (NE) onto [US 41 (N Florida Ave) 01:39:52 44.71 mi
in|{0.17 mi Turn left (NW) on to |River Dr 01:40:16 44.88 mi
in|0.16 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |Cedar St 01:40:53 45.03 mi
in|{0.07 mi Go straight (W) onto |CR 40 (Cedar St) 01:41:10 45.11 mi
in|4.98 mi Keep right (WSW) |onto |SR 40 01:52:14 50.09 mi
in|{6.12 mi Go straight (W) onto |SR 40 E (CR 40) 02:02:34 56.21 mi
in|0.28 mi Keep right (W) onto [CR 40 (East Hwy 40) 02:03:18 56.48 mi
in|0.40 mi Keep left (WNW) |onto |East Hwy 40 02:04:23 56.89 mi
) _ _ Follow That Dream Pk (East _
in|0.44 mi Go straight (W) onto |Hwy 40) 02:05:35 57.33 mi
in|{0.16 mi Keep right (WNW) |on to |East Hwy 40 02:06:00 57.49 mi
) ] Follow That Dream Pk (East ]
in|{0.01 mi Keep left (W) onto |Hwy 40) 02:06:01 57.50 mi
in|{0.36 mi Go straight (W) onto [East Hwy 40 02:07:00 57.86 mi
@ |in|0.75 mi Stop at Inglis 02:09:02 58.62 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on East Hwy 40 02:09:02 58.62 mi
in|0.01 mi Turn right (N) onto [US 19 (US 98) 02:09:04 58.63 mi
in{9.83 mi Keep left (NW) on US 19 (US 98) 02:21:59 68.46 mi
in|13.97 mi  |[Turn left (N) onto |SE 3 St 02:39:58 82.43 mi
in|{0.02 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |US 19 (US 98) 02:39:59 82.45 mi
in|11.66 mi  |Turn left (W) onto [SR 345 (SW 4th Ave) 02:56:02 94.12 mi
in|{0.12 mi Go back (N) onto |SW 2 St (Hudson) 02:56:21 94.23 mi
in|0.28 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |[NW 12th Dr 02:57:28 94.51 mi
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QDEL{:}RME Fanning Springs - Directions Street Atlas USA® 2007

Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time Tptal Dist
in|1.40 mi Turn left (W) onto [SR 320 (NW 19th Ave) 03:03:02 95.92 mi
in|{0.03 mi Turn right (N) onto |NW 14th St 03:03:06 95.94 mi
in|0.06 mi Keep left (NNW) onto [NW 12th Dr 03:03:20 96.01 mi
in|{0.22 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |CR 207 03:04:12 96.22 mi
in|3.42 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |Old Fannin Rd 03:12:21 99.65 mi
in{0.32 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |CR 207 (Old Fannin Rd) 03:13:07 99.97 mi
in|1.63 mi Turn right (E) onto [NW 165th St 03:16:55 101.60 mi
in{0.09 mi Turn left (NNW) on to |<unnamed> 03:17:08 101.69 mi
in|0.09 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |[NW 85 Ter 03:17:20 101.78 mi
in|{0.07 mi Turn right (ENE) onto (165 Ln 03:17:30 101.85 mi
in|0.12 mi Turn left (NNW) onto (84 Ter 03:17:46 101.97 mi
in|{0.12 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |[Nw84 Ter 03:18:02 102.09 mi
in|0.16 mi Turn right (E) onto [NW 168th PI 03:18:24 102.24 mi
in|{0.11 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |US 19 (US 27A|US 98|SR 55) 03:18:39 102.35 mi
in|1.10 mi Keep right (N) onto [90 Ave 03:20:04 103.45 mi
in|{0.16 mi Keep right (N) onto |SR 26 (CR 55A) 03:20:20 103.61 mi

@ |in|0.08 mi Finish at Fanning Springs, FL 03:20:27 103.70 mi
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Fanning Springs - Strip Maps

Street Atlas USA® 2007
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Fanning Springs - Strip Maps

Street Atlas USA® 2007

US 19 (US 98) {Turn left (NNW

(M}
ﬂ SE 3 St {Tum left (N (T))}

US 19 (US 98) {Keep left (NW
(M

US 19 (US 98) {Turn right (N
(M)}

East Hwy 40 {Go straight
(WNW (T))}

Inglis {Stop}

East Hwy 40 {Go straight (W
(M)}

Follow That Dream Pk (East
Hwy 40) {Keep left (W (T))}

East Hwy 40 {Keep right
(WNW (T))}

Follow That Dream Pk (East
Hwy 40) {Go straight (W (T))}

East Hwy 40 {Keep left (WNW
(M)}

CR 40 (East Hwy 40) {Keep
right (W (T))}

SR 40 E (CR 40) {Go straight
w M)y

SR 40 {Keep right (WSW (T))} |

CR 40 (Cedar St) {Go straight
W (M)}

Cedar St {Tum right (NNE (T))} |
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Fanning Springs - Strip Maps Street Atlas USA® 2007

Fanning Springs, FL {Finish} ‘

SR 26 (CR 55A) {Keep right (N
(M)}

90 Ave {Keep right (N (T))} ‘

US 19 (US 27A|US 98|SR 55)
{Turn left (NNW (T))}

NW 168th PI {Turn right (E
(M)}

Nw84 Ter {Keep right (NNW
(M}

{84 Ter {Tum left (\W (T))} |

{165 Ln {Tum right (ENE (1))} |

NW 85 Ter {Go straight (NNW
(M)}

<unnamed> {Turn left (NNW
(M}

NW 165th St {Turn right (E
(M)}

CR 207 (Old Fannin Rd) {Keep
right (NNW (T))}

Old Fannin Rd {Turn left (NNW
(M)}

CR 207 {Go straight (NNW
(M}

NW 12th Dr {Keep left (NNW
(M)}

NW 14th St {Turn right (N (T))}

SR 320 (NW 19th Ave) {Turn

left (W (T))}
NW 12th Dr {Go straight (NNW
(M)}
SW 2 St (Hudson) {Go back (N
(M)}
SR 345 (SW 4th Ave) {Turn left
(W (M)}
US 19 (US 98) {Turn left (NNW
(M)}
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